
Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

1Side
Åbent mesterskab, 13 af 16 flyvninger

1 due pr. kapflyvning. 13 kapflyvninger medtalt.
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9931000998997985 1 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI  12945

99999810001000999 2 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN  12912

998998999997999996 3 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN  12907

100099210009971000997 4 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN  12901

993980999999 5 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY  12892

1000100010001000959 1000 6 1000046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN  12876

9739899939949911000 7 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN  12827

10009719801000967 959 8 946046/037 LEIF NIELSEN  12753

956946969 987 9 963153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE  12713

1000997991976966968 10 154/012 MAX JENSEN  12680

953956979979978975996 11 154/016 MICHAEL FRITS JEN  12677

955950974 972 12 950046/002 PER HOLST  12619

954999967968977977 13 154/011 ISSA AMIN  12609

977950949976 964 14 953046/024 FRANK JENSEN  12561

955971946960951 15 017/012 TEAM FRIIS  12530

920954946970 954 16 046/016 JES PEDERSEN  12501

911951931949 976 17 046/014 ERIK NIELSEN  12457

963954923958 949 18 046/032 NIELS RØNN  12440

9209199451000 898 19 073/021 JAN MADSEN  12415

9229079311000 952 20 902046/012 LARS BRUND  12401

934910942915 960 21 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN  12367

989928898887 944 22 046/007 MICHAEL RASMUSSEN  12330

843919961977975 928 23 984073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH  12212

899971964969951934 24 154/009 ERIK KNUDSEN  12090

863902854894 913 25 073/023 KAJ V.MØLLER  12020

827930881913914 26 872153/015 KENNET & JØRN  11861

849896931920 831 27 073/006 FAM. SCHMIDT -  H  11503

744895863898 912 28 046/018 PER TORBEN HANSEN  11068

823935889889918 926 29 892153/009 KNUD FRANDSEN  11002

821912881897914 919 30 905153/002 JENSEN & MØLLER  10764

995938943933987 942 31 943046/019 EBBE HOLM  10294

943942954961 32 154/010 OLE NIELSEN  9524



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

2Side
Åbent mesterskab, 13 af 16 flyvninger

1 due pr. kapflyvning. 13 kapflyvninger medtalt.
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946919 33 046/003 FRANK LAUGESEN  9273

973 34 154/002 JAN HANSEN  8612

657863804873916 894 35 847046/020 ANDREI GAMAN  8050

931962943 36 073/001 BRØBECH & STEENBE  7491

879906945840 37 154/007 OMAR WOHAB  7145

879930936874 38 914046/009 JESPER JUNGLØW  6071

892885909962 39 891046/006 K. A. HANSEN  5496

857871 834 40 747046/013 VILLY SCHWARTZ  4759

895936921 41 046/011 S.E.VESTERGAARD  4414

866922 42 046/008 STEEN JØRGENSEN  3341

 43 153/003 AHMAD ALSEGNAWI  2932



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

3Side
Åbent mesterskab, 13 af 16 flyvninger

1 due pr. kapflyvning. 13 kapflyvninger medtalt.
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996999100010001000999 1 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI  12945

100010009421000997990 2 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN  12912

996996990984990 3 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN  12907

987969983994997 4 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN  12901

996985993980974997997 5 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY  12892

1000990977 969 6 981046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN  12876

9779831000990991 7 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN  12827

9951000974970 8 1000046/037 LEIF NIELSEN  12753

972959100010001000 977 9 153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE  12713

937993962980963989 10 154/012 MAX JENSEN  12680

997978959997 11 154/016 MICHAEL FRITS JEN  12677

965953966986972 1000 12 046/002 PER HOLST  12619

959963973997970 13 154/011 ISSA AMIN  12609

973954983996 14 934046/024 FRANK JENSEN  12561

9371000942924963998 15 017/012 TEAM FRIIS  12530

975945981982 993 16 920046/016 JES PEDERSEN  12501

970935977982 998 17 915046/014 ERIK NIELSEN  12457

910942981993 984 18 919046/032 NIELS RØNN  12440

971964941951 985 19 949073/021 JAN MADSEN  12415

976951964991 978 20 046/012 LARS BRUND  12401

975906925982944 989 21 153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN  12367

922942985979 979 22 933046/007 MICHAEL RASMUSSEN  12330

897936930 941 23 931073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH  12212

917889941944901940 24 154/009 ERIK KNUDSEN  12090

940952929961 966 25 888073/023 KAJ V.MØLLER  12020

903902907981968 941 26 153/015 KENNET & JØRN  11861

933821886929 836 27 778073/006 FAM. SCHMIDT -  H  11503

975906974956 993 28 046/018 PER TORBEN HANSEN  11068

974877922985972 29 153/009 KNUD FRANDSEN  11002

872904974919 845 30 153/002 JENSEN & MØLLER  10764

927911842 31 933046/019 EBBE HOLM  10294

963965913970926986 32 154/010 OLE NIELSEN  9524

930787971987896 864 33 046/003 FRANK LAUGESEN  9273



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

4Side
Åbent mesterskab, 13 af 16 flyvninger

1 due pr. kapflyvning. 13 kapflyvninger medtalt.
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9999677079829991000 34 154/002 JAN HANSEN  8612

927869 35 400046/020 ANDREI GAMAN  8050

910962953855 36 073/001 BRØBECH & STEENBE  7491

912873818973 37 154/007 OMAR WOHAB  7145

970 38 568046/009 JESPER JUNGLØW  6071

 39 046/006 K. A. HANSEN  5496

513938 40 046/013 VILLY SCHWARTZ  4759

875 41 046/011 S.E.VESTERGAARD  4414

959 42 594046/008 STEEN JØRGENSEN  3341

898624597815 43 153/003 AHMAD ALSEGNAWI  2932



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

5Side
Åbent mesterskab, 13 af 16 flyvninger

1 due pr. kapflyvning. 13 kapflyvninger medtalt.
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984993 1 154/013 BOGDAN WOJTULSKI  12945

9881000 2 017/007 FRIIS-PEITERSEN  12912

967996 3 017/004 BJØRN WEIGLIN  12907

988996 4 017/014 TEAM KNUDSEN  12901

1000999 5 154/014 ALLAN & TOMMY  12892

 6 1000046/001 JOHS. MARKUSSEN  12876

976971 7 017/009 TORBEN MORTENSEN  12827

 8 992046/037 LEIF NIELSEN  12753

998 9 987153/001 BJARNE & SUSANNE  12713

960 10 154/012 MAX JENSEN  12680

978953 11 154/016 MICHAEL FRITS JEN  12677

995 12 982046/002 PER HOLST  12619

951952 13 154/011 ISSA AMIN  12609

969 14 983046/024 FRANK JENSEN  12561

985998 15 017/012 TEAM FRIIS  12530

989 16 971046/016 JES PEDERSEN  12501

994 17 967046/014 ERIK NIELSEN  12457

986 18 978046/032 NIELS RØNN  12440

996 19 975073/021 JAN MADSEN  12415

973 20 955046/012 LARS BRUND  12401

987 21 996153/018 CARSTEN ANDERSEN  12367

973 22 970046/007 MICHAEL RASMUSSEN  12330

 23 991073/019 ANDERS BO BRØBECH  12212

870 24 154/009 ERIK KNUDSEN  12090

991 25 966073/023 KAJ V.MØLLER  12020

 26 922153/015 KENNET & JØRN  11861

946 27 947073/006 FAM. SCHMIDT -  H  11503

986 28 965046/018 PER TORBEN HANSEN  11068

 29 153/009 KNUD FRANDSEN  11002

 30 153/002 JENSEN & MØLLER  10764

 31 046/019 EBBE HOLM  10294

 32 154/010 OLE NIELSEN  9524

1000 33 974046/003 FRANK LAUGESEN  9273



Udskrevet d. 13-08-2024

6Side
Åbent mesterskab, 13 af 16 flyvninger

1 due pr. kapflyvning. 13 kapflyvninger medtalt.

SlagPlac. 32

96 Gul

PADBO

RG

Point 31

95 Blå

RENS

31

96 Gul

RENS

32

95 Blå

PADBO

RG

986999 34 154/002 JAN HANSEN  8612

 35 046/020 ANDREI GAMAN  8050

 36 974073/001 BRØBECH & STEENBE  7491

 37 154/007 OMAR WOHAB  7145

 38 046/009 JESPER JUNGLØW  6071

 39 956046/006 K. A. HANSEN  5496

 40 046/013 VILLY SCHWARTZ  4759

787 41 046/011 S.E.VESTERGAARD  4414

 42 046/008 STEEN JØRGENSEN  3341

 43 153/003 AHMAD ALSEGNAWI  2932


